Law Library Student Survey 2020 SurveyMonkey

Q1 When you visit the law library, are you able to find what you’re looking
for?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0

Sometimes
Seldom I
Never
No Opinion .
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 36.09% 48
Frequently 43.61% 58
Sometimes 11.28% 15
Seldom 1.50% 2
Never 0.00% 0
No Opinion 7.52% 10
TOTAL —
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Q2 How satisfied are you with the overall services of the law library?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0
Somewhat
Not very |
Not at all
I

No opinion

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely 33.08% 44
Very 49.62% 66
Somewhat 13.53% 18
Not very 0.75% 1
Not at all 0.00% 0
No opinion 3.01% 4
TOTAL 133
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Q3 How helpful is the law library staff?
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No opinion
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Q4 How satisfied are you with the information resources (books,
periodicals, online databases, etc.) available through the law library?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0
Somewhat
Not very

Not at all

No opinion -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely 35.34%

Very 38.35%
Somewhat 15.79%

Not very 0.00%

Not at all 0.00%

No opinion 10.53%
TOTAL
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Q5 How satisfied are you with law library’s reference services?

Extremely

Very
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Not very

Not at all

No opinion

ANSWER CHOICES
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Q6 How satisfied are you with law library’s information technology
services (computer labs, support, etc.)?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0
Somewhat
Not very

Not at all |

No opinion I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely 48.12% 64
Very 21.80% 29
Somewhat 23.31% 31
Not very 3.76% 5
Not at all 0.75% 1
No opinion 2.26% 3
TOTAL 133
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Q7 How satisfied are you with law library’s hours of operation?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

Extremely -
Somewhat
Not at all .
No opinion I
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely 14.29% 19
Very 28.57% 38
Somewhat 36.09% 48
Not very 12.03% 16
Not at all 6.02% 8
No opinion 3.01% 4
TOTAL 133
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Q8 How satisfied are you with the resources available through the law
library to locate information which you need (the online catalog, digests,

Extremely

Very
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Not very

Not at all

No opinion

ANSWER CHOICES
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Very
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Not at all

No opinion

TOTAL

indexes, etc.)?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0
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Q9 How easily can you find the books and journals you need in the library

catalog?
Answered: 133  Skipped: 0
Somewhat
Not Very I
Not at all |
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely 24.06%
Very 31.58%
Somewhat 18.05%
Not Very 1.50%
Not at all 0.75%
No opinion 24.06%
TOTAL
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Q10 How do you typically access the library catalog?

Answered: 122  Skipped: 11

| use the link
provided on ...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I use the link provided on the Law Library web site 95.08% 116
Other (please specify) 4.92% 6
TOTAL 122
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Q11 Have you used a subject Research Guide on the Law Library web
site?

Answered: 129  Skipped: 4

Please suggest
subjects for...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 23.26% 30
No 76.74% 99
Please suggest subjects for which you would like law library Research Guides on the Law Library website: 0.00% 0
TOTAL 129
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Q12 How satisfied are you with the law library’s physical space and
furnishings?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0

Extremely -

Somewhat
Not very
Not at all |
No opinion
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely 11.28% 15
Very 37.59% 50
Somewhat 42.11% 56
Not very 7.52% 10
Not at all 0.75% 1
No opinion 0.75% 1
TOTAL —
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Q13 The law library is exploring building additional study rooms. Please

provide your input in regard to that proposal.

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0

The law
library need...
The law
library need...

The law
library need...

The law
library does...

No opinion. .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The law library needs to add six to eight smaller study rooms which could accommodate two to four people. 70.68% 94
The law library needs to add four medium-sized study rooms which could accommodate six to eight people. 18.05% 24
The law library needs to add two large study rooms which could accommodate ten to fourteen people. 0.00% 0
The law library does not need any more study rooms. 5.26% 7
No opinion. 6.02% 8
TOTAL 133
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Q14 The law library subscribes to several major magazines, along with a
few local-interest publications, which are available in the second floor
reading lounge. Please state whether you ever read these publications

and, if so, which ones. Also list any magazines you want to law library to

add to the reading room.

Answered: 57  Skipped: 76

14 /15



Law Library Student Survey 2020 SurveyMonkey

Q15 Please provide any comments you would like to share concerning the
law library, its staff, services and/or programs, including, but not limited to,
changes you would like to see made?

Answered: 84  Skipped: 49
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